

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

RSA No. 20/2020
CM No. 7746/2020
c/w
RSA No. 21/2020
CM No. 7748/2020
RSA No. 22/2020
CM No. 7750/2020

Om Prakash

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Irtiza M. Salaria, Advocate

v/s

Mohan Lal Sharma

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
22.02.2021

A request of an adjournment has been made by the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. The request is accepted.

List again on 03.05.2021.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
22.02.2021
SUNIL-I