

S. No. 243

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RSA No. 20/2020
CM No. 7746/2020
In
RSA No. 21/2020
CM No. 7748/2020
RSA No. 22/2020
CM No. 7750/2020

Om Parkash

...Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Irtiza Salaria, Adv. vice
Mr. S.S. Ahmed, Sr. Advocate

V/s

Mohan Lal Sharma

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel for the appellant.

List on 22.09.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
30.07.2021
Angita