

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RSA No. 20/2020
CM No. 7746/2020
In
RSA No. 21/2020
CM No. 7748/2020
RSA No. 22/2020
CM No. 7750/2020

Om Parkash

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. S. Ahmed, Advocate.

Vs

Mohan Lal Sharma

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
31.12.2021

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the Commissioner appointed in the matter has since submitted his report. The same be placed on record by the registry.

List on 07.02.2022.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
31.12.2021
Bunty