

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RSA No.20/2020
CM No. 7746/2020
c/w
RSA No.21/2020
CM No.7748/2020
RSA No.22/2020
CM No.7750/2020

Om Parkash

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Irtiza Salaria, Advocate with
Mr. S.S Ahmed, Advocate.

V/s

Mohan Lal Sharma

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
04.03.2022

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List the main appeal on 19.04.2022.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
04.03.2022
Surinder