

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RSA No. 20/2020
CM No. 7746/2020 in
RSA No. 21/2020
CM No. 7748/2020
RSA No. 22/2020
CM No. 7750/2020

Om Prakash

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Irtiza Salaria, Advocate vice
Mr. S. S. Ahmed, Advocate.

V/s

Mohan Lal Sharma

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Mr. Salaria, Advocate seeks an adjournment due to non-availability of arguing counsel.

On his request, adjourned.

List on 16.07.2022.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
19.04.2022
Bunty