

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RSA No. 20/2020
along with connected matters.

Om Parkash

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Raina, Advocate vice
Mr. S.S Ahmed, Advocate

Vs

Mohan Lal Sharma

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondent.

List on 29.11.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
13.10.2022
Tarun