

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RSA No. 20/2020
a/w RSA No. 21/2020
RSA No. 22/2020
CCP (S) No. 40/2021
CCP (S) No. 41/2021
CCP (S) No. 43/2021

Om Prakash

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. S.S. Ahmed, Advocate.

v/s

Mohan Lal Sharma

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
15.05.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.

List on 12.07.2024.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

15.05.2024
Jammu
Renu