

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RSA No. 20/2020
And other connected matters

Om Prakash Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. S. S. Ahmed, Advocate

V/s

Mohan Lal SharmaRespondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Atul Verma, Advocate vice
Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.11.2024

Mr. Atul Verma, Advocate, seeks an adjournment on the ground
that the learned arguing counsel for the respondent is not available.

On his request, adjourned.

List on 04.03.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
13.11.2024