

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RSA No.20/2020

Along with connected matters.

Om Prakash

.....Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Mohan Lal Sharma

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.05.2026

1. There is no representation on either side.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on **06.07.2026**.

Jammu
13.05.2026
Shammi

(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

